39
ORDER ONLINE POWERPAC.CO.NZ
PE
RS
O
N
N
EL

C
O
N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
SKU: LENGTH:
6193-TWC229 229mm
6193-TWC305 305mm
6193-TWC380 380mm
6193-TWC457 457mm
6193-TWC534 534mm
6193-TWC610 610mm
6193-TWC762 762mm
• Used in the concrete construction industry for forming hold
down bolt voids
• Allows minor adjustment to hold down bolts to match precise
column base plate detailing
• Wax coating to ensure easy removal
SKU: LENGTH:
619-FT300X3 3m x 296mm Ø
619-FT400X3 3m x 406mm Ø
619-FT450X3 3m x 457mm Ø
619-FT500X3 3m x 508mm Ø
619-FT610X3 3m x 610mm Ø
• Ideal for rapidly constructing columns in residential and
commercial buildings
• Effective for footings and exposed columns
• Simplifies forming round concrete columns and foundations

TO
O
LS
SKU: SIZE:
6190-FPF171812 1.8m x 1.2m x 17mm
6190-FPF172412 2.4m x 1.2m x 17mm
• Cross-laminated construction resists expansion and contraction from rain
and temperature changes
• Suits a range of frame spacings, concrete slab thicknesses and surface
tolerances
• Compatible with steel or timber form frame systems
• Glued with phenol formaldehyde resin and overlaid with a hard, durable
resin-impregnated paper for a smooth concrete finish
• Durable A-Type Marine bond withstands construction moisture
SKU: SIZE:
6190-FP241209 2.40m x 1.20m x 9mm
6190-FP241218 2.44m x 1.22m x 18mm
6190-FP241225 2.44m x 1.22m x 25mm
• Manufactured from hardwood veneer in a multi laminate panel overlaid
with a high density resin film
• Suitable for multiple re-uses not requiring the highest quality concrete finish
• The multi-ply construction provides increased strength and stability

• 100% recyclable
• Impervious to moisture
• Will not warp/shrink
• 28kg sheet weight
• Can be drilled, nailed, glued
• Smooth, durable surface
• Withstands pressure washing to remove concrete residue
• Up to 60 times usage
COMPOSITE
FORMPLY
UNTREATED
PLYWOOD DD & CD
SKU: SIZE:
6190-DDUT7 2.4m x 1.2m x 7mm
6190-DDUT9 2.4m x 1.2m x 9mm
6190-DDUT12 2.4m x 1.2m x 12mm
6190-DDUT25 2.4m x 1.2m x 25mm
6190-DDUT32 2.4m x 1.2m x 32mm
6190-CDUT7 2.4m x 1.2m x 7mm
6190-CDUT9 2.4m x 1.2m x 9mm
6190-CDUT18 2.4m x 1.2m x 18mm
Available in stock
Composite Formply, Untreated Plywood
FO
R

VI
BR
AT
O
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
FRAMING TIMBER H1.2
SKU: SIZE: QTY:
6193-9045SG8 90mm x 45mm Per metre
6193-14045SG8 140mm x 45mm Per metre
6193-19045SG8 190mm x 45mm Per metre
LVL Formwork, Boxing Timber, GTX Beam
SKU: SIZE:
6196-LVL1003660 100mm x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL1503660 150mm x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL2003660 200mm x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL3003660 300mm x 36mm x 6m
6196-LVL4003660 400mm x 36mm x 6m
SKU: SIZE:
6196-LVL954760 95mm x 47mm x 6m
6196-LVL956560 95mm x 65mm x 6m
6196-LVL1507758 150mm x 77mm x 5.8m
BOXING TIMBER UT KD MG
SKU: SIZE: QTY:
6193-9045UT 90mm x 45mm Per metre
I LVL EDGE FORM
SKU: SIZE:
6193-GTX15068 150mm x 68mm x 6m
I GTX BEAM
I LVL FORMWORK TIMBER
I FORMWORK & BOXING TIMBER
FO

N
D
TO
O
LS
I CONDUIT & FORMWORK CONES
I CONCRETE SPACER BAR
I TIE BAR ACCESSORIES
SKU: BAR (H): QTY:
G25/40 25mm 100pk
G50/65 50mm 100pk
G75/90 75mm 100pk
G85/100 85mm 50pk
G150/160 150mm 50pk
G150/160NB 150mm 50pk
6192-G85/100 85mm 100pk
6192-BSOG100 100mm 100pk
6192-BSOG110 110mm 100pk
6192-BSOG120 120mm 100pk
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZE: QTY:
6193-C20 20mm Conduit 18mm ID 4m L
6193-CC20 Conduit Cone 20mm 100pk
Plastic Chairs, Tie Bar, Concrete Spacers
I GROUND CHAIRS
I SMART CLIP MESH CHAIRS
SKU: BAR (H): MESH (H): QTY:

single size or as a mixed Handy Pack (pictured).
SIZE: CODE: BAG QTY PER 100 CARTON QTY PER 100 PALLET QTY PER 100
1MM RED SHIM01 100 $29.00 2000 $19.37 5000 $15.43
3MM BLUE SHIM03 100 $50.00 900 $33.40 5000 $26.60
6MM GREEN SHIM06 100 $77.75 500 $51.94 5000 $41.36
10MM BLACK SHIM10 100 $121.00 300 $80.83 5000 $64.37
1, 3, 6MM X 10, 10MM X 5 SHIMPK 1 $27.32 24 $18.25 24 $14.53
BAR/MESH HEIGHT: CODE: BAG QTY PER 100 CARTON QTY PER 100 PALLET QTY PER 100
25MM SC25 100 $30.25 2500 $20.21 5000 $16.09
40MM SC40 100 $35.75 2500 $23.88 5000 $19.02
50MM SC50 100 $37.75 2000 $25.22 5000 $20.08
65MM SC65 100 $43.75 1600 $29.23 5000 $23.28
75MM SC75 100 $46.75 1500 $31.23 5000 $24.87
2016 Powerpac Concrete Catalogue.indd   49 23/05/2017   2:56:41 PM
SKU: PRODUCT: COVER: QTY:
6192-CSAS50 Single Cover 50mm 100pk
6192-CSAS60 Single Cover 60mm 100pk
6192-CSAS75 Single Cover 75mm 100pk
6192-CSAS100 Single Cover 100mm 50pk
6192-CSAH50 Single Cover - High Load 50mm 50pk
6192-CSAH60 Single Cover - High Load 60mm 50pk
6192-CSAH75 Single Cover - High Load 75mm 25pk
6192-AS3550 Concrete Multi Spacer 35, 40, 45, 50mm 200pk
6192-AS2025 Concrete Multi Spacer 20, 25mm 200pk
6192-CSAK30 Fast Clip 30mm 250pk
6192-CSAK40 Fast Clip 40mm 200pk
6192-CSAK50 Fast Clip 50mm 150pk
I FAST CLIP BAR CHAIRS
SKU: BAR (H): QTY:
FCB20 20mm 100pk
FCB25 25mm 100pk
FCB30 30mm 100pk
FCB35 35mm 100pk
FCB40 40mm 100pk
FCB50 50mm 100pk
FCB75 175mm 100pk
SUIT 20 - 36mm BAR
FCBP30 30mm 100pk
FCBP40 40mm 100pk
SKU: SIZE:
6192-CSB755090 900mm L x 75mm W x 50mm H
• 130pk per pallet
• Chemical composition: Mix of OPC, GBS, GGBS, fibres
and additives
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZE: QTY:
6193-WSJ Waterstop Joiner 15mm Bar 1
6193-TRN15 Tie Bar Nut 15mm Bar 1
6193-TR153000 Tie Bar 15mm 3m length
6193-TBJ15100 Z Bar Joiner - 100mm length
6193-ZFP121210 Z Bar Flange Plate 120mm x 120m x
10mm, 20mm hole 1
6193-ZBP1020 Z Bar Plate (Zinc) 100mm x 125mm x
10mm 20 per box
6193-ZBWN15 Z Bar Wing Nut - 1

LS
I DROSSBACH END CAPS
SKU: TO SUIT DUCTING SIZE:
DBC40 40mm
DBC45 45mm
DBC50 50mm
DBC55 55mm
DBC60 60mm
DBC65 65mm
DBC70 70mm
DBC75 75mm
I PRODUCT NAME
SKU:
6194-GN
SKU: SIZE:
6194-NTC130E-ROLL 13mm x 50m Roll
6194-NTC13-M Per metre
SKU: INTERNAL DIAMETER:
DB3035 30mm
DB4045 40mm
DB4550 45mm
DB5055 50mm
DB5560 55mm
DB6065 60mm
DB6570 65mm
DB7075 70mm
DB7580 75mm
DB8085 80mm
DB8590 85mm
DB9095 90mm
DB100105 100mm
DB110115 110mm
DB120125 120mm
DB130135 130mm
DB150155 150mm
• Supplied cut to length
• Pre-drilling option on request
I DROSSBACH STEEL DUCTING
DBC80 80mm
DBC90 90mm
DBC100 100mm
DBC110 110mm
DBC130 130mm
DBC150 150mm
I GROUT NIPPLE & WASHER
I PVC TUBING CLEAR
Drossbach, Drossbach Accessories
FO

A
N
D
TO
O
LSI FORMWORK FILLETS & CHAMFERS
I PRODUCT NAME
I PILE CAGE SPACERS
I CIRCULAR SPACERS
SKU: REBAR SIZE: COVER: QTY:
6192-CS15410 4mm - 10mm 15mm 1000pk
6192-CS20516 5mm - 16mm 20mm 500pk
6192-CS25516 5mm - 16mm 25mm 500pk
6192-CS30418 4mm - 18mm 30mm 500pk
6192-CS35516 5mm - 16mm 35mm 250pk
6192-CS50516 5mm - 16mm 50mm 100pk
6192-CS40812 8mm - 12mm 40mm 100pk
6192-CS50812 8mm - 12mm 50mm 100pk
6192-CS65812 8mm - 12mm 65mm 100pk
6192-CS75812 8mm - 12mm 75mm 100pk
6192-CS401620 16mm - 20mm 40mm 100pk
SKU: WIRE SIZE: SIZE: QTY:
6192-HDS6520 10mm - 20mm 65mm 40pk
6192-HDS5020 12mm - 20mm 50mm 30pk
6192-HDS7520 12mm - 20mm 75mm 30pk
6192-HDS10020 10mm - 20mm 100mm 10pk
I PILE CAGE FOOT
SKU: TYPE: QTY:
6192-PCF40085 Foot 60pk
6192-PCF40100 Foot Extension 60pk
• Reo: 20mm - 40mm
• Spacer length: 100mm
SKU: FINISH: QTY:
SHIM01L 1mm Brown 200pk
SHIM02L 2mm Blue 200pk
SHIM03L 3mm Green 100pk
SHIM05L 5mm Yellow 100pk
SHIM10L 10mm Black 40pk
SHIM15L 15mm Grey 40pk
SHIM20L 20mm White 30pk
SKU: QTY:
CPAD 100pk
I PRECAST PANEL PAD
150mm x 100mm
SKU: SIZE:
6193-GCI25300 25mm - 3m
6193-GCI55300 50mm - 3m
I GROUND CRACK INDUCER
Formwork & Precast Consumables
SKU: SHAPE: LENGTH:

C
O
N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
SKU: WIDTH: LENGTH:
6193-SF45225 450mm 2.25m
6193-SF60225 600mm 2.25m
6193-SF75225 750mm 2.25m
6193-SF90225 900mm 2.25m
6193-SF120225 1.2m 2.25m
6193-SF150225 1.5m 2.25m
6193-SF180225 1.8m 2.25m
6193-SF240225 2.4m 2.25m
6193-SF245225 2.45m 2.25m
SmartForm and SmartRib brought to you by
Talk to our team of experts to
determine the appropriate size
for your next project.

O
N
C
RETE
VIBRATO
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
I LOW FRICTION BEARING STRIP
SKU: ROLL SIZE:
6190-FF10100 10mm x 100mm x 25m
6190-FF10150 10mm x 150mm x 25m
6190-FF10200 10mm x 200mm x 25m
6190-FF10300 10mm x 300mm x 25m
6190-FF1050 10mm x 50mm x 25m
6190-FF1075 10mm x 75mm x 25m
6190-FF20200 20mm x 200mm x 12.5m
COMPRESSIBLE &
NON-ABSORBENT
EASILY CUT TO
REQUIRED SIZE
FUTURE-PROOF -
WON'T ROT
RECOVERS AFTER
COMPRESSION
SKU: LENGTH: TYPE:
6193-CBPS6BLK 6mm Black
6193-CBPS6HDG 6mm HDG
6193-CBPS10BLK 10mm Black
6193-CBPS10HDG 10mm HDG
I CONNOLLY BISCUIT PLATE DOWEL
SKU: LENGTH: TYPE:
6193-EXJ10030 100mm x 3m Joint Only
6193-EXJ10030 SYSTEM 100mm x 3m Joint System
6193-EXJ15030 150mm x 3m Joint Only
6193-EXJ15030 SYSTEM 150mm x 3m Joint System
6193-EXJ20030 200mm x 3m Joint Only
6193-EXJ20030 SYSTEM 200mm x 3m Joint System
I CONNOLLY EXPANSION JOINT
SKU: SIZE:
6192-BB10150 10mm x 150mm per metre
6192-BB1020010 10mm x 200mm x 10m roll
6192-BB25100 25mm x 100mm per metre
I BRIDGE BEARING RUBBER PADS
SKU: TO SUIT:
6193-PW1004 100mm & 150mm Expansion Joint
6193-PW1504 To suit 200mm Expansion Joint
I CONNOLLY PEG & WEDGE SET 4 PACK
Expansion Foam Joint, Formwork & Precast Consumables
I EXPANSION FOAM JOINT
SKU: QTY:
LFBS502400 50mm x 2.4m
LFBS752400 75mm x 2.4m
SKU: KEY JOINT FOR:
6193-KJ10030 100mm Slab - 3m
6193-KJ15030 150mm Slab - 3m
6193-KJ20030 200mm Slab - 3m
I CONNOLLY KEY JOINTI KEY JOINT
FO
R
M

VI
BR
AT
O
RS
H
A
N
D
TO
O
LS
I DOWELS
SQUARE MILL FINISH
SKU: SIZE: RECOMMENDED SLEEVE:
6193-DB16SQX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16S x 230mm
6193-DB16SQX600MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16S x 300mm
6193-DB20SQX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20S x 230mm
6193-DB20SQX600MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20S x 300mm
SQUARE GALVANISED
SKU: SIZE: RECOMMENDED SLEEVE:
6193-DBHDG16SQX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16S x 230mm
6193-DBHDG16SQX6000MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16S x 300mm
6193-DBHDG20SQX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20S x 230mm
6193-DBHDG20SQX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20S x 300mm
ROUND MILL FINISH
SKU: SIZE: RECOMMENDED SLEEVE:
6193-DB12RX300MM 12mm x 300mm EXJDS12R x 150mm
6193-DB16RX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16R x 230mm
6193-DB16RX600MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16R x 300mm
6193-DB20RX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20R x 230mm
6193-DB20RX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20R x 300mm
6193-DB24RX450MM 24mm x 450mm UDS24R x 225mm
ROUND GALVANISED
SKU: SIZE: RECOMMENDED SLEEVE:
6193-DBHDG12RX300MM 12mm x 300mm EXJDS12R x 150mm
6193-DBHDG16RX450MM 16mm x 450mm UDS16R x 230mm
6193-DBHDG16RX600MM 16mm x 600mm UDS16R x 300mm
6193-DBHDG20RX450MM 20mm x 450mm UDS20R x 230mm
6193-DBHDG20RX600MM 20mm x 600mm UDS20R x 300mm
6193-DBHDG24RX450MM 24mm x 450mm UDS24R x 225mm
I DOWEL SLEEVES
ROUND DOWEL SLEEVES
SKU: DOWEL: MOVEMENT: MAX LENGTH: QTY:
6193-EXJDS12RX150MM 12 Round End Expansion 13mm 300mm 90pk
6193-UDS16RX230MM 16 Round End Expansion 18mm 450mm 100pk
6193-UDS16RX300MM 16 Round End Expansion 18mm 600mm 100pk
6193-UDS20RX230MM 20 Round End Expansion 18mm 450mm 100pk
6193-UDS20RX300MM 20 Round End Expansion 18mm 600mm 100pk
6193-UDS24RX225MM 24 Round End Expansion 13mm 450mm 100pk
SQUARE DOWEL SLEEVES
SKU: DOWEL: LATERAL MOVEMENT: MAX LENGTH: QTY:
6193-UDS16SQX230MM 16 Square +/- 3mm 450mm 100pk
6193-UDS16SQX300MM 16 Square +/- 3mm 600mm 100pk
6193-UDS20SQX230MM 20 Square +/- 3mm 450mm 100pk
6193-UDS20SQX300MM 20 Square +/- 3mm 450mm 100pk
Dowels, Dowel Sleeves
FO
R
M

LS
SKU: DIMS: AREA: THICKNESS:
44-BLACKPLAS 4m x 25m 100m2
250 micron
44-BLACKPLAS-50 4m x 50m 200m2
I BLACK POLYTHENE DPM
SKU: DIMS: AREA: THICKNESS:
6190-OP425 4m x 25m 100m2 300 micron
• Exposed UV rating - 30 day tested
• Recommended joining tape: 6133-PJT075023
I ORANGE POLYTHENE DPM
SKU: DIMENSIONS:
BB122012 2.2m x 1.22m x 12mm
I BITUMEN BOARD
SKU: SIZE: COLOUR: QTY:
6190-NCS300T 300ml Clear 20pk
STANDARD DISCHARGE EXPANDER FOAM
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZE:
20048 Aerosol Foam 750ml
2000224 Foam Cleaner 500ml
CLICK & FIX EXPANDER FOAM
SKU: PRODUCT: SIZE:
20088 Foam Click & Fix 750ml
20107 Foam Cleaner 500ml
2000271 Expander Foam Gun -
I TAPE
SKU: TYPE: WIDTH: LENGTH: THICKNESS:
6839 Grout Loss/Stop 12mm 15.2m 6.4mm
6133-DSCT1825 2 Sided 18mm 25m
6133-DSCT2425 2 Sided 24mm 25m
6421-5W 2 Sided 30mm 15m 4.8mm
6133-CT4830BL Cloth Tape Blue 48mm 30m
6133-CT4830YL Cloth Tape Yellow 48mm 30m
6133-PT4830BK DPM Joiner Tape 48mm 30m
6133-PJT075023 DPM Joiner Tape 75mm 23m
I FORM SEAL CLEAR SILICONE
I EXPANDING FOAM
MORE
TAPES
SAFETY
TAPES
Page 107
Page 21
SCAN TO
SEE ONLINE
I  DENSO PETROLATUM TAPE
SKU: WIDTH: LENGTH:
6133-DENSO50010 50mm 10m
6133-DENSO10010 100mm 10m
6133-DENSO15010 150mm 10m
6133-DENSO20010 200mm 10m
6133-DENSO30010 300mm 10m
Expanding Foam, DPM, Tape
FO
R
M

I LUMICON
SKU: QTY:
6193-RS2436 50pk
• Suits rebar sizes
24mm - 36mm OD
SKU: QTY:
6193-RS1220 50pk
• Suits rebar sizes
12mm - 20mm OD
• UV-stabilised polypropylene
SKU: REBAR SIZE: COLOUR: QTY:
114013 6mm - 20mm OD Yellow 40pk
114014 20mm - 36mm OD Orange 30pk
I REOSOK - YELLOW I REOSOK - ORANGE
SKU: TYPE: SIZE: QTY:
6190-W300A Straight 1.6mm x 300mm 20kg
6190-W400A Straight 1.6mm x 400mm 20kg
WT110B/2000 Loops 1.6mm x 110mm 2000 ties
WT200B/2000 Loops 1.6mm x 200mm 2000 ties
WT340B/1000 Loops 1.6mm x 340mm 1000 ties
I  TIE WIRE BUNDLES